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MTP CONNECTOR FEMALE(Px) MTFP Patch cord Ribbon Cable

Fiber-MM50&62.5/125um,0OM3 ,SM-G652d

Cable Color-- MM50&62.5/125um-Orange, OM3-Aqua, SM-Yellow OPTICAL CONNECTOR
Cable Material-PVC VIEw P1  VIEW PZ
Multi Housing Color-- MM50&62.5/125um-Beige, OM3-Aque,SM-Green g’fﬂM /T,g
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